
TAXING UNIT NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Beaumont I.S.D. Robert C. Dunn, Sr. Board Member robert.dunn@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Woodrow Reece, II Board Member woodrow.reece@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Stacey Lewis, Jr. Board Vice-President stacey.lewis@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Joe A. Evans Board Member joe.evans@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Matilda "Tillie" Hickman Board President mhickma@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Thomas Sigee Board Member thomas.sigee@bmtisd.com
Beaumont I.S.D. Denise Wallace-Spooner Board Secretary denise.wallace-spooner@bmtisd.com
City of Beaumont Roy West Mayor 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Albert "A.J." Turner Council Member, At Large 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Randy Feldschau Council Member, At Large 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Taylor Neild Council Member, Ward 1 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Mike Getz Council Member, Ward 2 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Audwin Samuel Council Member, Ward 3 409-880-3770
City of Beaumont Charles Durio Council Member, Ward 4 409-880-3770
City of Bevil Oaks Cheri Mitchell Mayor cmitchell@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Gary Watson Council Member, Ward 1 gwatson@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Louis (Bud) Merendino Council Member, Ward 1 bmerendino@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Keith Currie Council Member, Ward 2 kcurrie@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Doug Emmons Council Member, Ward 2 demmons@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Doug Mullins Council Member, Ward 3 dmullins@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Bevil Oaks Jim Wright Council Member, Ward 3 jwright@cityofbeviloaks.com
City of Groves Chris Borne Mayor cborne@cigrovestx.com
City of Groves Mark McAdams Council Member, Ward 1 mcadams@cigrovestx.com
City of Groves Paul Oliver Council Member, Ward 2 poliver@cigrovestx.com
City of Groves Rob Vensel Council Member, Ward 3 rvensel@cigrovestx.com
City of Groves Rhonda Dugas Council Member, Ward 4 rdugas@cigrovestx.com
City of Nederland Don Albanese Mayor 409-723-1514
City of Nederland Bret Duplant Council Member, Ward 1 409-723-1503
City of Nederland Sylvia Root Council Member, Ward 2 409-723-1503
City of Nederland Randy Sonnier Council Member, Ward 3 409-723-1503
City of Nederland David Guillot Council Member, Ward 4 409-723-1503
City of Port Arthur Thurman Bill Bartie Mayor 409-983-8105
City of Port Arthur Tiffany L. Hamilton Mayor Pro Tem 409-782-2856
City of Port Arthur Willie Be Lewis Council Member 409-718-0586
City of Port Arthur Thomas Kinlaw, III Council Member 409-460-3071
City of Port Arthur Doneane Beckom Council Member
City of Port Arthur Harold L. Doucet, Sr Council Member
City of Port Arthur Donald Frank Council Member 409-548-2134
City of Port Neches Glenn Johnson Mayor gjohnson@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Port Neches Chris McMahon Council Member, Place 1 cmcmahon@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Port Neches Adam Anders Council Member, Place 2 aanders@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Port Neches John Davenport Council Member, Place 3 jdavenport@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Port Neches Robert Arnold Council Member, Place 4 rarnold@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Port Neches Terry Schwertner Council Member, Place 5 tschwertner@ci.port-neches.tx.us
City of Taylor Landing John Durkay Mayor 409-718-2758 john.durkay@istc.net
City of Taylor Landing John Phillip Owens Commissioner 409-540-0592 phil.owens@hdsupply.com
City of Taylor Landing Kellie Weber Commissioner 409-626-0042 kelliebweber@gmail.com
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Chad Blanchard Board President cblanchard@hfhorns.net
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Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Bobby Mott Board Vice-President bmott@hfhorns.net
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Jeff Burdick Board Secretary jburdick@hfhorns.net
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Bob Thewman Board Member bthewman@hfhorns.net
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Will Reneaux Board Member wreneau@hfhorns.net
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Celeste Ramsey Board Member cramsey@hfhorns.net
Hamshire-Fannett I.S.D. Mike Broussard Board Member mbroussard@hfhorns.net
Jefferson County Jeff Branick County Judge 409-835-8466 Jeff.Branick@jeffcotx.us
Jefferson County Vernon Pierce Commissioner Pct 1 409-835-8442 Vernon.Pierce@jeffcotx.us
Jefferson County Cary Erickson Commissioner Pct 2 409-719-5950 Cary.Erickson@jeffcotx.us
Jefferson County Michael Sinegal Commissioner Pct 3 409-983-8300 Michael.Sinegal@jeffcotx.us
Jefferson County Everette"Bo" Alfred Commissioner Pct 4 409-835-8443 Everette.alfred@jeffcotx.us
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Frank R. Rose Chairman 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Reginald C. Boykin Secretary 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 3 Joel E. Levingston, Jr. Commissioner 409-243-3495 Drainage3@jcdd3.org
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Joshua W. Allen, Sr. President 409-842-1818
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Bernie Daleo Vice President 409-842-1818
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Charles "Chuck" Guillory Secretary 409-842-1818
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Anthony "Tony" Malley, III Director 409-842-1818
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 6 Charles "Chuck" Kiker, III Director 409-842-1818
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Richard Beaumont Chairman 409-985-4369
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Lester Champagne Vice-Chairman 409-985-4369
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Albert Moses, Jr. Secretary 409-985-4369
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 James Gamble, Sr. Commissioner 409-985-4369
Jefferson County Drainage District No. 7 Matthew E. Vincent Asst. Secretary 409-985-4369
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 John Johnson President 409-656-3324
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Hoyt Simmons Vice President 409-893-5770
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Mark Zambardino Treasurer 409-673-7558
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Brett Weldy Secretary 409-338-0203
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 1 Robert Barnett Board Member 409-659-0045
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Travis Coker President tcoker@cokersdoors.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Pat Gilcrest Board Member runner@gt.rr.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Kevin Dugas Board Member khdugas@yahoo.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 David Metreyeon Board Member dnmet@aol.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 2 Ricky Rockenshue Board Member ricky@mmindustrialservices.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Doug Saunders President dsaunders1201@gmail.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Brandon Rose Vice-President brandon.m.rose@gmail.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Rich Courville Secretary bigrich@cajunflavors.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Mike Doguet Treasurer miked@douguetturffarm.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 3 Bryan Phelps Asst. Treasurer bryan@brystar.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Jeff Roebuck President jeff.roebuck@jcesd4.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Charlie Reneau Vice-President charlie.reneau@jcesd4.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Davilyn Walston Secretary davilyn.walston@jcesd4.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Sandra Melton Treasurer sandra.melton@jcesd4.com
Jefferson County Emergency Serv. Dist. No. 4 Robert Bordes Asst. Treasurer robert.bordes@jcesd4.com
Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Stephan Savant President 409-722-6922
Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Lester Crooks Vice President 409-722-6922
Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 John Wagner Secretary 409-722-6922
Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Harold Ross Director 409-722-6922
Jefferson County Water Control Imp. Dist. 10 Jereme Havard Director 409-722-6922
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Nederland I.S.D. Nicholas Phillips Trustee nphillips@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Micah Mosley President mmosley@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Roya Scott Trustee rscott@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Suzanne Isom Trustee sisom@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Kay Decuir Vice-President kdecuir@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Jerry Albanese Trustee jalbanese@nederlandisd.org
Nederland I.S.D. Tonya Mitchell Secretary tmitchell@nederlandisd.org
Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Mark McGee President mmckee@function4.com
Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Kyle Knupple Vice President kknupple@kusaaviation.com
Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Lisa Fenner Secretary lisafenner216@yahoo.com
Northwest Forest Municipal Utility District Kevin Roach Director Kimp042000@yahoo.com
Port Arthur I.S.D. Debra Ambroise Trustee 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Brandon S. Bartie President 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Kenneth W. Lofton, Sr. Vice-President 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Taylor Getwood Trustee 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Johnny Brown Trustee 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Jacori Narcisse Trustee 409-989-6100
Port Arthur I.S.D. Kimberly Wycoff-Johnson Secretary 409-989-6100
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dr. Scott Bartlett Member sbartlett@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Brandon Cropper President bcropper@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dustin Marsh Vice-President dmarsh@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Lana Parker Member lparker@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Eric Sullivan Member esullivan@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Jake Lefort Member jlefort@pngisd.org
Port Neches-Groves I.S.D. Dallon James Secretary djames@pngisd.org
Port of Beaumont Georgine Guillory Commissioner 409-835-5367
Port of Beaumont Pat Anderson President 409-835-5367
Port of Beaumont Bill Darling Commissioner 409-835-5367
Port of Beaumont Louis Broussard Commissioner 409-835-5367
Port of Beaumont David Willard Commissioner 409-835-5367
Port of Beaumont LaRue Smith Commissioner 409-835-5367
Port of Port Arthur Navigation District John A. Comeaux President 409-983-2011
Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Randy T. Martin Vice President 409-983-2011
Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Linda Turner Spears Secretary-Treasurer 409-983-2011
Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Raymond Johnson Commissioner 409-983-2011
Port of Port Arthur Navigation District Mary Wycoff Commissioner 409-983-2011
Sabine Neches Navigation District Kenneth Duhon Chairman 409-729-4588
Sabine Neches Navigation District Joseph Johnson Vice Chairman 409-729-4588
Sabine Neches Navigation District Richard Lewis Commissioner 409-729-4588
Sabine Neches Navigation District Larry Grantham Commissioner 409-729-4588
Sabine Neches Navigation District Sheri Arnold Commissioner 409-729-4588
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Phyllis Almond President palmond@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Ethan Blood Vice President eblood@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Julie Saunders Secretary jsaunders@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Charlene Deslatte Board Member cdeslatte@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Jenny Blood Board Member jblood@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Kristina Marshall Board Member kmarshall@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass I.S.D. Nadine Williams Board Member nwilliams@sabinepass.net
Sabine Pass Port Authority Suzette Chumley President suzette@sabinepassportauthority.com
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Sabine Pass Port Authority Bob Sexton Vice President bob@sabinepassportauthority.com
Sabine Pass Port Authority Becky Dolan Commissioner becky@sabinepassportauthority.com
Sabine Pass Port Authority Ricky Keltz Commissioner ricky@sabinepassportauthority.com
Sabine Pass Port Authority Jerry Heid Commissioner jerry@sabinepassportauthority.com
Trinity Bay Conservation District Scott Kahla President 409-718-6855 scott@tbcd.org
Trinity Bay Conservation District Les Hankamer Secretary, Pct. 1 409-204-2156 les@tbcd.org
Trinity Bay Conservation District Victor Caraway Director, Pct. 3 409-504-8985 victor@tbcd.org
Trinity Bay Conservation District Rick Niceley Director, Pct. 2 409-782-0086 rick@tbcd.org
Trinity Bay Conservation District Gregg Turner Director, Pct. 4 409-267-5466 Gregg@tbcd.org
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